

Jessie Leigh Dance & Cheer Academy

Unit 13 Quay Lane, Gosport, PO12 4LJ



BIRTHDAY PARTY RESERVATION FORM

Looking for a NEW and different idea for your child's birthday? Book your JLDC Birthday Party today! Our professional staff will provide a memorable and safe party for the birthday child and their friends! Our Gym will be YOURS for a whole two hours. Each party includes 1 hour and 30 minutes in the gym and 30 minutes in for food, cake and pressies. Best of all, we do all the clean-up for you!

Gym Party – This party is for anyone, perfect for girls or boys! The Birthday child and their guests will have fun with obstacle courses, parachute games, dancing, use of Airtracks and more!

Each party costs £100 for 2 hours of party time. The cost includes 10 children, after 10 children it is £5.00 per child. The birthday child is free and gets a free JLDC t-shirt! Parents are responsible to bring in their own food, cake, drinks, party favours, plates, table clothes, decorations, etc. A non-refundable £50.00 deposit is required in order to reserve your date and time and must be accompanied with a Birthday Party Reservation Form. All participants must sign a waiver.

All JLDC Birthday Parties are held on Saturday Afternoons post 1:00pm.

Contact Name:	Phone:	
Address:		
Email Address:		
Name of Birthday Child:	_Age (to be):	
Number Attending Party: (Please speak with front desk first abo	Date of Party:Time of Party: out dates & times available) T-Shirt Size: YS YM YL AS AM AL	
Signature:	_Date:	

WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING AGREEMENT. BY SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT, YOU GIVE UP YOUR RIGHT TO RECOVER COMPENSATION OR OBTAIN ANY OTHER RELIEF OR REMEDY ARISING FROM ACTIVITIES AT JESSIE LEIGH DANCE AND CHEER ACADEMY LTD.

In consideration of being allowed to enter the facility at Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd and/or participate in any activities, events or use of the equipment and facilities therein the undersigned, on his or her behalf, and on the behalf of the participant(s) identified below, acknowledges, appreciates and agrees to the following conditions:

I represent that I am the participant or am the parent or legal guardian of the participant(s) named below, or I have obtained permission from the parent/legal guardian of the participant(s) named below to execute this agreement on their behalf. I agree that the participant(s) named below and I shall comply with all stated and customary terms, posted safety signs, rules, and verbal instructions as conditions for participation in any session, event or program or use of the equipment, and facilities at Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd.

I understand that participation in Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd., activities is risky and that risks of injury include, without limitation, scrapes, bruises, cuts, and even more serious injuries, such as paralysis or death can occur, and I fully accept and agree to assume all of these risks including risks arising from the negligence of other participants, for myself and my child or ward. With the full understanding of the risks stated above I, for myself and my child or ward, hereby release, hold harmless, and indemnify Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd., and the owners, officers, directors and managers of such entity and their heirs, successors and assigns, in connection with the participation of myself, my child or my ward in activities at this Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd., facility.

Further, I as participant or as parent or legal guardian of the participant(s) hereby indemnify and hold harmless Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd., and its employees, agents and contractors from and against any and all liabilities, fines, claims damages, injuries and actions, costs and expenses (including attorney fees) of any kind or nature sustained by anyone whosoever arising out of any act or omission, negligence, or neglect of Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd., or its employees, members, guests, servants, merchants, agents or invitees relating to: (i) participants' participation in or use of the premises or equipment located thereon or equipment delivered by or belonging to Jessie Leigh Dance and Cheer Academy Ltd.; (ii) arising from any injury or death of any person(s) during use of the premises or equipment thereon; or (iii) damage to, theft of or destruction of personal property at the premises.

Participants Name:		Date of Birth:	Today's Date:	
Address:				
Parent/Guardian:				Contact
number:	Email address:			
				(Parent or

Guardian Signature) (Date)